

LONDON ARCHAEOLOGICAL ARCHIVE AND RESEARCH CENTRE

TARIFF FOR DEPOSITION OF ARCHIVES

Effective for all sites with codes issued on or after 1 May 2013

Very small sites

Records		
	0-20 contexts or records	
Finds		£70 inclusive
	0-1 box	charge
Digital data		
	0-50 items	

All other sites

Records		
	1-100 contexts	£50
	101-500 contexts	£300
	501-2000 contexts	£1250
	2001-5000 contexts	£3500
	Over 5000 contexts	£3500 + £1 per context above 5000
Finds		
	1-10 boxes	£100
	11-30 boxes	£300
	31-100 boxes	£975
	101-250 boxes	£1750
	Over 250 boxes	£1750+£10 per box above 250
Digital data		
	1-100 items	£50
	101-250 items	£175
	251-500 items	£375
	501-1000 items	£750
	Over 1000 items	£750 + £1 per item above 1000

Cemetery excavations

Contractors must consult the LAARC at the time of project initiation, so that the retention policy and fees can be agreed in advance of excavation.

All fees exclude VAT